
205 GROGANS LANDING205 GROGANS LANDING
ATLANTA, GA 30350 | MLS #: 6555241

5 BEDS | 4 BATHROOMS | 2 HALF BATHROOMS | 0 SQUARE FEET

View Online: http://ahttours.com/86746

Gorgeous 5BR/4.5BA w/2 story entry, vaulted ceiling in LR,
contemporary FP w/gas starter, built-ins, separate DR w/French
doors, office/study w/large window, vaulted ceiling, gourmet eat-in
kitchen w/granite, stainless, top end appliances, wine fridge,
pantry. Laundry room on main, powder room, Master on main w/2
walk-in closets, vaulted Master bathroom w/spa-like tub, large
picture window, double sink, shower and water closet. Upstairs has
3BR, skylights, full BA & Jack and Jill. Finished terrace level w/BR/BA
fireplace w/gas starter, bar, sauna. Fenced backyard.

AGENT INFORMATION

Carol Copeland
M: 770-634-8474
ccopeland@kw.com
www.kw.com/kw/agent/carolcopeland

Keller Williams Realty First Atlanta
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